IN
D
O
O
R
Series Length Output Voltage CCT Control Optics Finish Mounting EM
2 -  2 FT U - (100 -277V) 3CCTA -
(30K/35K/40K) D10 - (0-10V dimming) DF - Diffuser (Flush)

8 - 8 FT**
Type: Fixture:
ORDERING INFORMATION
www.vivid-forms.com Specification is subject to change without notice 1/5
STELLA 2.3
Slim Architectural Linear
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more
information. **8FT or longer is unable to be wall-mounted.
--- - - - - --
CONSTRUCTION
Extruded aluminum housing.
FINISH
Powder coat black, white finish. Custom RAL colors available.
OPTICS
High-end architectural lenses including Flush Diffuser, Louver,
Micro Reflector, and Deep Regressed to meet your desired look.
ELECTRICAL
Class 2 high efficiency LED driver, with a standard 0-10V driver which continuous dims to
10% that works with many types of controls. Standard electronic drivers are UL recognized
and available for 100-277V. Lumen maintenance is L80>50,000 hours.
MOUNTING
Pendant, wall, surface and recessed
*IES Files available upon request or visit vivid-forms.com
Pendant Mount Options Recessed Mount Options Additional Options (Ordered Separately)
-
R - Recessed
CL - (custom
length)
CC - (Custom
color)
OSM - Occ Sensor
RDF42-23 - 42' Rolling Diffuser 2.3"
SPJ - Straight Pattern Joiner
TPJ - T Pattern Joiner
LPJ - L Pattern Joiner
XPJ - X Pattern Joiner
YPJ - Y Pattern Joiner
VPJ - V Pattern Joiner
SPJR - Straight Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
LPJR - L Pattern Joiner (Recessed)
2RC -
(2 in. Round Non Power Feed)
4RCPF -
(4 in. Round Power Feed)
2SC -
(2 in. Square Non Power Feed)
4SCPF -
(4 in. Square Power Feed)
DC - Dry Ceiling Mounting (trimless)
DCT - Dry Ceiling Mounting w/ TRIM
TG - T-Grid Mounting (trimless)
TGT - T-Grid Mounting w/ TRIM
DESCRIPTION
The Stella 2.3" Slim Architectural Linear represents a distinctive linear lighting
series designed to elevate any space to the forefront. Its timeless, sleek design
seamlessly complements contemporary decors and modern work environments.
These linear luminaires effortlessly deliver broad and potent illumination to enhance
any atmosphere.
APPLICATION
The contemporary elegance of our Slimline series makes it ideal for a wide range of
indoor settings. The pendant light is well-suited for brightening up offices,
entryways, conference rooms, retail spaces, lobbies, and various other
applications. Additionally, there is an option for recessed mounting, providing an
even more streamlined and refined appearance.
Shawnee, Kansas USA
Emergency
Backup
1020 - (10w/15w/20w) 2ft only
2040 - (20w/30w/40w) 4ft only
4080 - (40w/60w/80w) 8ft only
SSL23 -
(Stella Slim
Linear 2.3")